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Pilot light LED18-RYG-P

R
el

ea
se

 d
at

e:
 2

01
1-

09
-2

9 
20

:4
2

D
at

e 
of

 is
su

e:
 2

01
1-

09
-2

9
90

48
28

_e
ng

.x
m

l

Germany: +49 621 776-4411

Subject to modifications without notice

Pepperl+Fuchs Group
fa-info@pepperl-fuchs.comwww.pepperl-fuchs.com

USA: +1 330 486 0001
fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com

Singapore: +65 6779 9091
fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.com

Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs

Dimensions

Technical Data
Electrical specifications

Operating voltage UB 12 ... 24 V DC
Operating current 12 V DC: 11 mA 

24 V DC: 22 mA
Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature 0 ... 60 °C (32 ... 140 °F)
Mechanical specifications

Connection type Device connector M12 x 1 4-pin
Protection degree IP67
Material brass, nickel-plated
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Model Number

LED18-RYG-P

Red, Yellow, Green Pilot Light

Features
• 12 to 24 V DC
• Red, Yellow, and Green light

Connection

Pinout

Accessories
V1-G-2M-PVC
Cable socket, M12, 4-pin, PVC cable

V1-W-2M-PVC
Cable socket, M12, 4-pin, PVC cable
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